

NEWS RELEASE

NIFAS Acquires Advanced Foot and Ankle Surgeons, Inc.

Purchase Expands Care Network To 16 Chicagoland Offices

Crystal Lake, Illinois, August 9, 2024—Northern Illinois Foot and Ankle Specialists (NIFAS), one of Illinois's largest podiatric practices, has purchased Advanced Foot and Ankle Surgeons, Inc. The acquisition adds two clinic locations in Sycamore and Yorkville, IL, expanding the NIFAS Chicago-area network to 16 offices.

Advanced Foot and Ankle Surgeons, Inc. co-founders Dr. Douglas Pacaccio and Dr. Jennifer Pacaccio will continue to practice at the NIFAS Sycamore and Yorkville locations. Dr. Douglas Pacaccio stated, "Jennifer and I have worked with Dr. McEneaney on many professional committees, and he shares the same passion for achieving excellent patient outcomes. Joining the NIFAS network will expand the technology, office support, and care options available to our patients."

Dr. Patrick McEneaney, owner and CEO of NIFAS, said, "The integration of Advanced Foot and Ankle Surgeons into our network represents a significant milestone in our mission to provide comprehensive, patient-centered care. We look forward to leveraging our combined strengths to innovate and enhance the quality of care we deliver, ensuring that our patients benefit from the latest advancements in podiatric medicine."

About Northern Illinois Foot and Ankle Specialists: As one of Illinois's largest foot and ankle practices, we are committed to delivering excellent patient care through a team of talented doctors, dedicated professional staff, and leading-edge technology.

Our physicians treat a wide range of foot and ankle conditions. From routine foot care to treating arthritis, bunions, diabetic conditions, nail issues, nerve pain, tendonitis, trauma, and foot and ankle pain, we help patients feel significant relief.

We have 16 locations in the Chicagoland area to serve you. For more information, visit illinoisfoot.com or call 847-639-5800.

Media Contact:

Susan M. Hendrix, APR, CDMP, PCM 815-671-4299 marketing@illinoisfoot.com